CITY OF GREEN RIVER - NEW BUSINESS REPORT - JULY 2016
| APPDATE COMPANY  STREET  CTY  OWNERLAST OWNERFIRST PHONENUMBE CATEGORY HOME  AMTPAID EMPLOYEES
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7/5/2016

7/6/2016

7/7/2016
7/11/2016
7/12/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/20/2016
7/21/2016
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/26/2016
7/27/2016

7/28/2016

Friday, July 29, 2016

Waddell & Reed

Chavez Concrete

Kobalt Construction Inc.

Idaho Fire & Flood Restoration LLC
L.M. Olson, Inc.

Green River Gun Works
Crossed Arrows Taxidermy
Repair Pro's LLC

Wasatch West Contracting, LLC
M&L Contractors, Inc.

YESCO LLC

Swede's Roofing, Inc.

Platts Construction, Inc.

Major Roofing & Construction
Dustbusters

Soul Studio

1575 Dewar Drive, Suite 450
887 Blue Sage Way

1325 W 2200 S, Suite D
2601 Pole Line Road

902 North Higley Blvd

925 lowa Circle

2210 Mississippi Street

920 Bridger Drive

1176 West 500 North

2113 Upland Dr., Bldg. J, Ste. 102
1605 South Gramercy Road
1130 Dunn Avenue

105 Connor's Way

506 West Willow Street
1700 Wilson Street #23

351 Uinta Drive, Suite B

Rock Springs WY 82901
Rock Springs WY 82901
Salt Lake City UT 84119
Pocatello ID 83201
Rawlins WY 82301
Green River WY 82935
Green River WY 82935
Green River WY 82935
Centerville UT 84014
Rock Springs WY 82901
Salt Lake City UT 84104
Cheyenne WY 82001
Lyman WY 82937
Lyman WY 82937
Green River WY 82935

Green River WY 82935

Chavez
Chavez
Johnston
Jenifer Holman
President
Patterson
Bramwell
Daniels

Tyrrell
Martinez

Sign Company (pare
Parker

Platts

Major
Hensley

Misty Shiner

James

Carlos

Scott

Mason Clinger, Darr

Gary Olson,
Larry

Zachery

Jack T.

D

Fernando G.
Young Electric
Allen

Kip & Jennifer
Eric

Penny

Kelsey Wilson,

(307) 870-2644
(307) 362-3302
(801) 875-8795
(208) 241-2230
(307) 324-7151
(307) 350-0655
(307) 871-0677
(307) 871-8605
(801) 820-5320
(307) 371-3397
(702) 876-8080
(307) 638-3451
(307) 786-2001
(307) 747-0289
(307) 707-3878

(307) 399-9554
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AMT PAID TOTAL

$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00

$1,150.00
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